16 JULY 2024 BURNLEY NETBALL LEAGUE - S

PREMIER

Played @ Won Drawn Lost (1) Lost(0) For Against GD Points
GREENHILL SOCIAL & BOWLING CLUB 10 9 0 1 0 331 248 83 28
RAVENS 10 8 0 2 0 317 228 89 26
BOSS CLEANING SPECIALISTS 10 7 0 3 0 269 201 68 24
SOUTHERN SOLICITORS 10 5 1 2 2 275 273 2 19
VEKA 10 4 1 5 0 264 263 1 19
FASTGLASS PROCESSING LTD 10 2 0 8 0 212 271 -59 14
PHOENIX 10 3 0 5 2 177 261 -84 14
BLACKWELLS 10 2 0 4 4 169 275 -106 10

DIVISION 1

Played @ Won Drawn Lost (1) Lost(0) For Against GD Points
BARMY ARMY 10 7 0 3 0 212 136 76 24
BURNLEY CRICKET CLUB 10 7 0 3 0 267 196 4l 24
GBIS 10 7 0 3 0 234 182 52 24
DRAGONS SENIORS 10 6 0 3 1 222 188 34 21
IDEAL ROOFING 10 5 0 4 1 198 178 20 19
BRIERLEYS CAR SHOW 10 5 0 4 1 244 250 -6 19
ELITE 10 3 0 4 3 176 252 -76 13
IGHTENHILL 10 0 0 4 6 130 304 -174 4



UMMER SEASON 2024

CITRUS

DREAM TEAM
BURNLEY STRIKERS
TUCKIN

THE VALLEY LADIES
BURNLEY CLARETS
BRANCHING OUT
BURNLEY BABES

MUNCHKINS

SPIRIT

BURNLEY JETS
DRAGONS CADETS
BURNLEY BEES

HOOP 4 THE BEST
JANINE HAIR & BEAUTY

DIVISION 2
Played Won Drawn
10 8 2
10 6 1
10 6 0
10 6 0
10 5 0
10 4 1
10 3 0
10 0 0
DIVISION 3
Played Won Drawn
9 8 0
8 7 0
9 6 0
9 5 0
9 3 0
7 1 0
7 0 0

Lost (1) Lost (0)
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For
302
266
208
219
222
219
184
159

For
216
197
200
129
113

63
50

Against
207
207
198
223
189
215
230
290

Against
120
78
153
118
198
111
190

GD
95
59
10
-4

GD
96
119
47
1
-85
-48
-140

Points

28
23
21
21
19
18
16
6

Points
25
22
20
16



